P R E C I S I O N   M I C R O H Y D R A U L I C S
P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T
PDS 190  11/22
© 2022 The Lee Company
2 Pettipaug Road, PO Box 424, Westbrook, Connecticut  06498-0424
Tel: 860-399-6281	 •	 www.theleeco.com
MP35N LEE PLUG®
■	 NACE compliant materials

0.125", 0.156", 0.187", 0.218", 0.250",
0.281", 0.312", and 0.343".
PDS 190  11/22
© 2022 The Lee Company
2 Pettipaug Road, PO Box 424, Westbrook, Connecticut  06498-0424
Tel: 860-399-6281	 •	 www.theleeco.com
INSTALLATION
EXTRACTION
1.	Drill and tap the pin (using taps from the appropriate extraction set).
2.	Remove the pin with the appropriate bolt and striker
	 (see extraction set part numbers below).
3.	Tap the plug (using taps from the appropriate extraction set).
4.	Remove the plug with the appropriate bolt and striker.
LEE PLUG DIAMETER
(inches) INSTALLATION TOOL
0.093 CUTA0930203A
0.125 CUTA1250203A
0.156 CUTA1560203A
0.187 CUTA1870203A
0.218 CUTA2180203A
0.250 CUTA2500203A
0.281 CUTA2810203A
0.312 CUTA3120203A
0.343 CUTA3430203A
LEE PLUG DIAMETER
(inches) EXTRACTION SET
0.093 CUTA0930113A
0.125 CUTA1250113A
0.156 CUTA1560113A
0.187 CUTA1870113A
0.218 CUTA2180113A
0.250 CUTA2500113A
0.281 CUTA2810113A
0.312 CUTA3120113A
0.343 CUTA3430113A
1.	The installation hole and O.D. of the plug
	 should be clean and dry.
2.	Firmly support the item to be plugged.
3.	Slip the plug into the hole until it is firmly seated